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2017 Dates & Prices for China

Intensive Chinese Course

Comprehensive

Conversational

Reading/HSK

Lessons/wk

30

20

10

Price/wk 4+

￥2590

￥1890

Price/wk 8+

￥2490

￥1790

￥950￥990

Price/wk 12+

￥2390

￥1690

￥890

Price/wk 24+

￥2290

￥1590

￥850

Comprehensive Combined

25 ￥2990 ￥2890 ￥2790 ￥2690Conversational Combined

35 ￥3590 ￥3490 ￥3290 ￥3190

2017 General Dates

30 Jan to 3 Feb (Chinese Spring Festival), 2 to 6 Oct (National Holiday),
no compensation lesson. 
27 Jan (Spring Festival), 4 Apr (Qingming),  1 May (May day), 30 May 

Non Beginner Start Date

Total Beginner Start Date

Public Holidays

HSK Test Date

Any Monday

(Dragon Boat), compensation lessons will be announced later.

Part-Time Chinese Course

HSK / HSKK / YCT / BCT 

HSK6 ￥650

HSK1 

HSK2

HSK3 

HSK4

HSK5

￥150

￥250

￥350

￥450

￥550

HSK1 在线 Test

HSK2 在线 Test

HSK3 在线 Test

HSKK 初级 

HSKK 中级 

HSKK 高级 

￥200

￥300

￥400

￥200

￥300

￥400

YCT1 

YCT2

YCT3 

YCT4

BCT-A

BCT-B

￥50

￥150

￥250

￥350

￥300

￥500

Semester Course 18 ￥12990 (1-semester of 15 weeks)  
￥24990 (2-semesters of 30 weeks)

Frequent

Regular

Basic

PriceLessons/wk

6

4

2

HSK Sprint

HSK Prep

HSK Mock Test ￥100

￥4490 (8 weeks) / ￥8990 (16 weeks)

￥2990 (12 weeks) / ￥5490 (24 weeks)

￥4190 (10 weeks) / ￥7890 (20 weeks)
￥11190 (30 weeks) / ￥14190 (40 weeks)

￥990 (12 lessons) / ￥1590 (18 lessons)

￥200 (2 lessons)  

2 Jan, 6 Feb, 6 Mar, 3 Apr, 2 May, 29 May, 26 Jun, 24 Jul, 21 Aug, 18 Sep, 23 Oct, 
20 Nov, 18 Dec

14 Jan, 12 Feb, 25 Feb, 19 Mar, 22 Apr, 7 May, 20 May, 11 Jun, 24 Jun, 15 Jul, 29 Jul, 
12 Aug, 27 Aug, 17 Sep, 15 Oct, 28 Oct, 11 Nov, 26 Nov, 3 Dec



1-on-3to5

￥690

￥1090

￥690

￥1090

￥690

￥890

Private Foreign Language Tutoring 

Price/Lesson 1-on-1 Price/Lesson 1-on-2 Price/Lesson 1-on-3to5

English Chinese Tutor

English Foreign Tutor

German Chinese Tutor

German Foreign Tutor

French Chinese Tutor

French ForeignTutor

Other Chinese Tutor

￥290

￥590

￥390

￥690

￥490

￥890

￥490￥390

￥690

￥390

￥690

￥890

￥490

￥390 ￥590
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Private Chinese Tutoring Course

1-on-1

1-on-2

1-on-3 

 Price/lesson 40+

￥239

￥319

￥419

 ￥229

￥299

￥389

￥219 ￥199

￥249

￥319

￥279

￥359

 Price/lesson 80+  Price/lesson 120+  Price/lesson 240+

E - Learning 1-on-1 Course

国际汉语教师项目

在线VIP一对一全套 ￥7490

￥7990面授VIP一对一全套

面试学前冲刺

笔试学前冲刺

￥4190

￥4190

HSK Preparation

Real Life Chinese

 Price/lesson 1+

￥259

 Price/lesson 20+  Price/lesson 40+  Price/lesson 80+  Price/lesson 120+

￥229 ￥209 ￥199 ￥179

￥259 ￥229 ￥209 ￥199 ￥179

￥349 ￥339 ￥329 ￥319 ￥309Tailor Made Course

面授全套班课

面授寒暑假班课

￥9990

￥6990

Cross Cultural / Business Workshop

Foreign Cultural/Business Workshop (Chinese Instructor 6 lessons)

Chinese Cultural/Business Workshop (Chinese Instructor 6 lessons)

Foreign Cultural/Business Workshop (Foreign Instructor 6 lessons)

Chinese Cultural/ Business 1-on-1 Guide 
￥390 (2 lessons inside school) 
￥790 (4 lessons outside school 
            include transportation time)

1-on-1to2 1-on-3to4 1-on-5to10

￥7990￥5990￥3990

￥5990 ￥7990 ￥9990

￥6990 ￥8990 ￥10990

综合直播全套 ￥3590

￥1290笔试培训直播

面试培训直播

笔试真题集解析直播

￥990

￥990

面试真题集解析直播 ￥390

大学生实习 ￥3990



Homestay in China

Price/wk 4+

Homestay Single Room

Homestay Single Room with B/D

￥1590 ￥1490 ￥250

￥1990 ￥1890 ￥1690 ￥300

Price/wk 8+ Price/wk 24+ Extra nightPrice/wk 12+

￥1790

￥1290￥1390

Service

￥ 500

￥ 550

￥800

￥1200

￥550

￥550

￥2000

2017 Summer Camp for Kids & Teens

Camp Start Date

School Day Schedule

Condition Of Registration

26 Jun, 10 Jul, 24 Jul, 7 Aug

9:00 to 15:30 from Monday to Friday.

Junior Homestay Camp 

Junior Half Day Morning Camp

Junior Half Day Afternoon Camp

Junior Day Camp ￥4390 per week

￥8490 per week

￥2690 per week, 9:00 - 12:30

￥2190 per week, 13:30 - 15:30       

 

Registration Form, Waiver, Terms & Conditions, Medical Record, 
Copy of Insurance Policy, Homestay Agreement if applied.

Price Do Not Include Passport, visa, airfares, travel or medical related insurance, personal
spending money, additional expenses for non-program related activities.

2017 Dates & Prices for China

www.MandarinHouse.com

Course Change Fee

Course Registration

Course Cancellation Fee

Accommodation Placement

Accommodation Change Fee

Accommodation Cancellation Fee

Invitation Document,up to 3 Months

Invitation Document,up to 6 Months Overseas Courier Zone 1-6

Overseas Courier Zone 7-8

Overseas Courier Zone 9

One way Airport Transfer

￥500

￥500

￥1000

￥550

￥150

￥300

￥850

MH Textbook

MH Flash Card       

Mandarin House also provides you with other types of accommodation (shared apartment, private studio, hotel, serviced 
apartment, etc), and university / internship / au-pair / career placement.

Homestay Camp Day Camp

Registration

20 language lessons per week

Textbook and materials

Accommodation

Breakfast and dinner

Airport pick up and drop off

5 cultural activities per week

Language proficiency certificate

Lunch

Excursion on Saturday
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Y

Y

Y

N

Y

N

N

N

N

N

Y

N

N

Y

N

N

N

N

N

N


